loyce
Dana
Carl
John
Eugane
Robert
Colby

Annia

McKinniss
Hall
Aveni
Harris
Battistl
Letson
Taylor
Garraway

3096 Glenarich Pkwy
7551 walnut Dr
4091 Glenment Pl
445 Hutchison Ave
B20 5. High Street
5113 Marks Ct

3727 Ellerdale Drive
6859 Hayhurst Street

Cocraft 2016 Pre Genera! Report

Columbus OH
Canal Winches OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
New Albany OH
Columbus OH
Worthington OH

Centributions

43221
43110
43214
43235
43206
43054
43230
43085

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

9/21/2016
9/17/2016
9/15/2016
B/24/2016
B8/16/2016
8/14/2016
Bf11/2016

8/8/2016

$
5
$
5
H
5
H
5

25,00
25.00
100.00
100.00
100,00
150.00
15.00
250.00

$ 49,297.00

31A
3iA
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



